
Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 3/27/2022

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:32:41 PM

Main Match March 2022

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Oak Creek Martin WRA 31.40 40.60 31.97 39.87 23.44 26.69 193.971 1

Thistle Whiskers McBain COW 28.69 34.29 30.80 32.11 34.68 35.40 195.972 1

Buckshot Sentenza GF 36.77 32.17 37.47 37.45 25.83 27.86 197.553 1

Blanco Perro BW 46.70 41.10 48.70 48.96 40.58 34.99 261.034 1

Tortoise 49er 49.47 38.78 46.35 62.45 32.39 50.45 279.895 1

Bandana Bob SD 51.28 42.40 45.07 57.73 48.89 56.57 301.946 1

Silas Hendershot COW 81.87 43.68 49.74 38.00 60.64 35.54 309.477 2

Ash 22 45.51 41.68 56.87 78.84 47.35 42.23 312.488 1

Turtle Creek Murray SSD 52.07 44.65 60.52 63.60 48.31 48.66 317.819 1

Black Jack Ketchem SD 55.08 50.73 51.99 49.52 46.73 64.58 318.6310 2

Pawnee Bill CC 54.35 48.16 54.78 53.38 56.34 63.29 330.3011 1

Doc Holidaily COW 47.13 33.37 60.71 69.45 60.19 61.09 331.9412 3

Buick MacKane D 74.39 53.27 65.01 53.54 57.60 50.11 353.9213 1

Izzy Deadyet CG 65.80 56.35 50.42 55.00 57.89 85.24 370.7014 1

J W Bones SS 70.17 39.95 48.80 117.96 33.63 65.93 376.4415 1

Whiskey Jim S 65.54 74.89 66.90 61.14 63.84 96.34 428.6516 1

Cactus Jim ESD 73.03 70.90 86.39 73.87 83.22 57.09 444.5017 1

Kay Cee Bronc Buster CB 62.30 98.62 70.73 85.98 70.89 66.65 455.1718 1

Dirty Pole Cat CBD 73.04 66.81 96.52 98.48 60.92 69.55 465.3219 1

Judge Wescott SS 87.56 82.32 94.71 63.37 76.04 62.86 466.8620 2

Flicker S 88.34 73.28 65.26 73.49 88.16 84.86 473.3921 2

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon LS 82.73 73.40 85.65 79.86 87.77 79.04 488.4522 1

Centennial Kid COW 91.99 58.14 129.71 116.30 69.91 40.59 506.6423 4

Mud COW 90.52 66.03 110.89 100.47 81.75 63.40 513.0624 5

Daleo 22 86.62 93.87 127.19 80.63 84.52 81.58 554.4125 2

Mustang John Bass ES 101.98 121.35 97.28 88.77 75.47 98.71 583.5626 1

High Noon Bart D 146.16 107.68 123.41 97.61 140.92 141.24 757.0227 2

Sassy Soni LS 141.39 131.02 127.54 130.37 170.98 147.40 848.7028 2

Wild Kat CG 109.88 199.99 199.99 199.99 111.09 103.01 923.9529 2

Total Shooters 29
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Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Oak Creek Martin

31.40 40.60 31.97 39.87 23.44 26.69 193.97

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

21.6923.4434.8731.9725.6026.40
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Wrangler (36 +)

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Thistle Whiskers McB

28.69 34.29 30.80 32.11 34.68 35.40 195.97

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

25.4024.6827.1130.8024.2928.69
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Cowboy

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buckshot Sentenza

36.77 32.17 37.47 37.45 25.83 27.86 197.55

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

22.8620.8332.4532.4727.1731.77

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

167.55

30

0

0

Gunfighter

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Blanco Perro

46.70 41.10 48.70 48.96 40.58 34.99 261.03

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

29.9930.5843.9648.7036.1041.70
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B-Western

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tortoise

49.47 38.78 46.35 62.45 32.39 50.45 279.89

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.4527.3937.4536.3528.7839.47
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49er

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Bandana Bob

51.28 42.40 45.07 57.73 48.89 56.57 301.94

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

41.5738.8942.7345.0737.4051.28
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Senior Duelist (60 +)

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Silas Hendershot

81.87 43.68 49.74 38.00 60.64 35.54 309.47

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

35.5460.6438.0049.7438.6856.87
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Cowboy

7

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ash

45.51 41.68 56.87 78.84 47.35 42.23 312.48

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

42.2342.3543.8451.8736.6845.51
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22 Caliber

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Turtle Creek Murray

52.07 44.65 60.52 63.60 48.31 48.66 317.81

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

48.6643.3153.6055.5244.6552.07
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Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Black Jack Ketchem

55.08 50.73 51.99 49.52 46.73 64.58 318.63

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

44.5841.7344.5246.9935.7350.08
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2
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Pawnee Bill

54.35 48.16 54.78 53.38 56.34 63.29 330.30

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

53.2941.3448.3854.7843.1644.35
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Classic Cowboy

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Doc Holidaily

47.13 33.37 60.71 69.45 60.19 61.09 331.94

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

36.0945.1944.4555.7133.3742.13
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Cowboy

12

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Buick MacKane

74.39 53.27 65.01 53.54 57.60 50.11 353.92

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

45.1152.6053.5455.0153.2759.39
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Duelist

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Izzy Deadyet

65.80 56.35 50.42 55.00 57.89 85.24 370.70

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

50.2452.8940.0045.4241.3565.80
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Cowgirl

14

1
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J W Bones

70.17 39.95 48.80 117.96 33.63 65.93 376.44

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

40.9328.6397.9648.8034.9550.17
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Whiskey Jim

65.54 74.89 66.90 61.14 63.84 96.34 428.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

76.3458.8461.1466.9064.8965.54
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16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cactus Jim

73.03 70.90 86.39 73.87 83.22 57.09 444.50

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

57.0978.2268.8766.3960.9073.03
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Elder Statesman Duelist

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Kay Cee Bronc Buster

62.30 98.62 70.73 85.98 70.89 66.65 455.17

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

61.6560.8970.9870.7378.6252.30

10=

= 0

2

1

0

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

395.17

40

20

0

Cattle Baron (75 +)

18

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



3/27/2022

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:37:24 PM

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Time 

Stage 6

Page 3 of 4

Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Dirty Pole Cat

73.04 66.81 96.52 98.48 60.92 69.55 465.32

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

64.5560.9298.4881.5261.8173.04
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Cattle Baron Duelist
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1
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Judge Wescott

87.56 82.32 94.71 63.37 76.04 62.86 466.86

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

62.8676.0463.3779.7167.3277.56

10=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

426.86

30

10

0

Silver Senior (65 +)
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2
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Flicker

88.34 73.28 65.26 73.49 88.16 84.86 473.39

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

74.8663.1673.4965.2658.2883.34
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Senior (60 +)
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2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Dead-Eye Anne Gann

82.73 73.40 85.65 79.86 87.77 79.04 488.45

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

79.0487.7779.8685.6573.4082.73
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Ladies Senior (60 +)

22

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Centennial Kid

91.99 58.14 129.71 116.30 69.91 40.59 506.64

Misses: 7

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

40.5964.9196.30119.7148.1456.99
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Cowboy

23

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mud

90.52 66.03 110.89 100.47 81.75 63.40 513.06

Misses: 4

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

58.4051.7585.4785.8951.0360.52
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5
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Daleo

86.62 93.87 127.19 80.63 84.52 81.58 554.41

Misses: 3

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

71.5869.5280.63112.1978.8761.62
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22 Caliber

25

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mustang John Bass

101.98 121.35 97.28 88.77 75.47 98.71 583.56

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

93.7170.4788.7797.2891.3586.98
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Elder Statesman (70 +)

26

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

High Noon Bart

146.16 107.68 123.41 97.61 140.92 141.24 757.02

Misses: 8

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

71.2475.9282.6173.4182.68106.16
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Duelist
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Sassy Soni

141.39 131.02 127.54 130.37 170.98 147.40 848.70

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

132.40130.98115.37117.54116.02116.39
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2
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Wild Kat

109.88 199.99 199.99 199.99 111.09 103.01 923.95

Misses: 5

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0

83.01106.09199.99199.99199.9974.88
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Cowgirl

29

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 00 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

57Misses: 51 36 46

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5 Stage 6

58 58

Penalties: 5 3 3 2 2 5

60.58 57.74 69.36 67.18 56.21 55.21Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0 0



Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

3/27/2022

Match Final

Monday, March 28, 2022 Page 1 of 2

Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 22 Caliber

Ash 45.51 41.68 56.87 78.84 47.35 42.23 312.481 8

Daleo 86.62 93.87 127.19 80.63 84.52 81.58 554.412 25

Category: 49er

Tortoise 49.47 38.78 46.35 62.45 32.39 50.45 279.891 5

Category: Cattle Baron Duelist

Dirty Pole Cat 73.04 66.81 96.52 98.48 60.92 69.55 465.321 19

Category: Cowgirl

Izzy Deadyet 65.80 56.35 50.42 55.00 57.89 85.24 370.701 14

Wild Kat 109.88 199.99 199.99 199.99 111.09 103.01 923.952 29

Category: Elder Statesman Duelist

Cactus Jim 73.03 70.90 86.39 73.87 83.22 57.09 444.501 17

Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)

Turtle Creek Murray 52.07 44.65 60.52 63.60 48.31 48.66 317.811 9

Category: B-Western

Blanco Perro 46.70 41.10 48.70 48.96 40.58 34.99 261.031 4

Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 62.30 98.62 70.73 85.98 70.89 66.65 455.171 18

Category: Classic Cowboy

Pawnee Bill 54.35 48.16 54.78 53.38 56.34 63.29 330.301 11

Category: Cowboy

Thistle Whiskers McBain 28.69 34.29 30.80 32.11 34.68 35.40 195.971 2

Silas Hendershot 81.87 43.68 49.74 38.00 60.64 35.54 309.472 7

Doc Holidaily 47.13 33.37 60.71 69.45 60.19 61.09 331.943 12

Centennial Kid 91.99 58.14 129.71 116.30 69.91 40.59 506.644 23

Mud 90.52 66.03 110.89 100.47 81.75 63.40 513.065 24

Category: Duelist

Buick MacKane 74.39 53.27 65.01 53.54 57.60 50.11 353.921 13

High Noon Bart 146.16 107.68 123.41 97.61 140.92 141.24 757.022 27

Category: Senior (60 +)

Whiskey Jim 65.54 74.89 66.90 61.14 63.84 96.34 428.651 16

Flicker 88.34 73.28 65.26 73.49 88.16 84.86 473.392 21

Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)

Mustang John Bass 101.98 121.35 97.28 88.77 75.47 98.71 583.561 26

Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)

Bandana Bob 51.28 42.40 45.07 57.73 48.89 56.57 301.941 6

Black Jack Ketchem 55.08 50.73 51.99 49.52 46.73 64.58 318.632 10

Category: Silver Senior (65 +)

J W Bones 70.17 39.95 48.80 117.96 33.63 65.93 376.441 15

Judge Wescott 87.56 82.32 94.71 63.37 76.04 62.86 466.862 20

Category: Wrangler (36 +)

Oak Creek Martin 31.40 40.60 31.97 39.87 23.44 26.69 193.971 1

Category: Gunfighter

Buckshot Sentenza 36.77 32.17 37.47 37.45 25.83 27.86 197.551 3

Category: Ladies Senior (60 +)

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon 82.73 73.40 85.65 79.86 87.77 79.04 488.451 22
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

               

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time 

3/27/2022

Match Final

Monday, March 28, 2022 Page 2 of 2

Sand Creek Raiders

Main Match March 2022

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sassy Soni 141.39 131.02 127.54 130.37 170.98 147.40 848.702 28

Total Shooters 29
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Sand Creek Raiders

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match
Monday, March 28, 2022 2:38:26 PM

Main Match March 2022

Stage Number: 1Stage Place

Blanco Perro5 46.70

Ash4 45.51

Buckshot Sentenza3 36.77

Oak Creek Martin2 31.40

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 28.69

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

J W Bones5 39.95

Tortoise4 38.78

Thistle Whiskers McBain3 34.29

Doc Holidaily2 33.37

Buckshot Sentenza1 32.17

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Tortoise5 46.35

Bandana Bob4 45.07

Buckshot Sentenza3 37.47

Oak Creek Martin2 31.97

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 30.80

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Blanco Perro5 48.96

Oak Creek Martin4 39.87

Silas Hendershot3 38.00

Buckshot Sentenza2 37.45

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 32.11

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Thistle Whiskers McBain5 34.68

J W Bones4 33.63

Tortoise3 32.39

Buckshot Sentenza2 25.83

Oak Creek Martin1 23.44

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Silas Hendershot5 35.54

Thistle Whiskers McBain4 35.40

Blanco Perro3 34.99

Buckshot Sentenza2 27.86

Oak Creek Martin1 26.69



Sand Creek Raiders

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 3/27/2022

Main Match March 2022

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon Colorado22 1Ladies Senior (60 +)

1Total clean shooters:



Sand Creek Raiders

Shoot Date: 3/27/2022

Match 
FinalALIAS                       

                 
Category

Final 

Monday, March 28, 2022 2:36:15 PM

Main Match March 2022

Awards List Match Finals Results Main Match

 Category 
Final

Clean 

Match TimeState

Legend Clean MatchY Magenta Regional Winner= =
Total 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

SafetyRegional 

Winner

22 CaliberCategory:

Ash 312.4881 Colorado 10 0 0

49erCategory:

Tortoise 279.8951 Colorado 15 0 0

B-WesternCategory:

Blanco Perro 261.0341 Colorado 6 0 0

Cattle Baron (75 +)Category:

Kay Cee Bronc Buster 455.17181 Colorado 8 2 0

Cattle Baron DuelistCategory:

Dirty Pole Cat 465.32191 Colorado 3 1 0

Classic CowboyCategory:

Pawnee Bill 330.30111 Colorado 9 0 0

CowgirlCategory:

Izzy Deadyet 370.70141 Colorado 13 1 0

CowboyCategory:

Thistle Whiskers McBain 195.9721 Colorado 7 0 0

DuelistCategory:

Buick MacKane 353.92131 Colorado 7 0 0

Elder Statesman (70 +)Category:

Mustang John Bass 583.56261 Colorado 9 1 0

Elder Statesman DuelistCategory:

Cactus Jim 444.50171 Colorado 8 0 0

GunfighterCategory:

Buckshot Sentenza 197.5531 Colorado 6 0 0

Ladies Senior (60 +)Category:

Dead-Eye Anne Gannon 488.45221 Colorado**** 0 0 0

Senior (60 +)Category:

Whiskey Jim 428.65161 Colorado 7 0 0

Senior Duelist (60 +)Category:

Bandana Bob 301.9461 Colorado 9 0 0

Silver Senior (65 +)Category:

J W Bones 376.44151 Colorado 9 2 1

Silver Senior Duelist (65+)Category:

Turtle Creek Murray 317.8191 Colorado 4 0 0

Wrangler (36 +)Category:

Oak Creek Martin 193.9711 Colorado 6 0 0
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Sand Creek Raiders

3/27/2022Match Date:

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Main Match March 2022

Speed Pistol Fastest Time TimeHitsPlace Misses
First 

Time

Thistle Whiskers McBain1 6.4810 0Y

Blanco Perro2 9.2010 0Y

High Noon Bart3 26.6510 0Y

Oak Creek Martin4 10.029 1Y

Centennial Kid5 13.969 1Y

J W Bones6 21.827 3Y
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